L )
\zﬁJ Picture schedule: Saturday, March 28th

10:00AM
10:15AM
10:30AM
10:45AM
11:00AM
11:15AM
11:30AM
11:45AM
12 NOON
12:15PM
12:30PM
12:45PM
1:00PM
1:15PM
1:30PM
1:45PM
2:00PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
4:10PM
4:20PM
4:30PM
4:40PM
4:50PM

Mini Core Ballet (Grades K-1) (SP)
Petite Core Ballet (Grades 2-3) (SP)
Mini Core Tap (Grades K-1) (SP)
Petite Core Tap (Grades 2-3) (SP)
Mini Pom (P)

Petite Core Jazz (Grades 2-3) (SP)
Mini Hip Hop (P

Petite Pom (SG)

PreDance Ballet & Tap (SP)

Petite Hip Hop (SG)

Tumble Tots (SP)

Beginner Acro (SP)

Intermediate Acro (SP)

WeeDance

Intermediate Lyrical (SG)

PreDance 2 Ballet & Tap (SP)
Intermediate Hip Hop (SG)

Tumble Tots 2 (SP)

Intermediate Pom (SG)

Mini Core 2 Ballet & Tap (Grades K-1)
Father/Daughter

Musical Theatre (Intermediate) (SP)
Musical Theatre 2 (Mini & Petite) (SG)
All Musical theatre

Musical Theatre (Jr & Sr) (SG)
Legacy Select Group (SP)
Advanced Acro (SP) Monday
Advanced Acro (SP Thursday

Sr. Core Ballet (sP)

Int & Jr. Ballet (Grades 6-7) Core (DC)

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesdsay
Wednesday
ALL
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Monday



5:00PM
5:10PM
5:20PM
5:30PM
5:40PM
5:50PM
6:00PM
6:10PM
6:20PM
6:30PM
6:40PM

Sr. Core Tap (SP)

Int & Jr. Tap (Grades 6-7) Core (DC)
Sr. Core Jazz (SP)

Int & Jr. Jazz (Grades 6-7) Core (DC)
Sr (Grades 8-12) Lyrical/Contemporary (SP)
Jr. Lyrical/Contemporary (DC)
PrePointe (P) & Pointe (IP)

Jr/Sr Hip Hop (SG)

Jr/Sr Pom (SG)

Jr/Sr Heels (SG)

Pictures are DONE!

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday



