



Picture schedule: Saturday, March 28th

10:00AM	Mini Core Ballet (Grades K-1) (SP)	Monday
10:15AM	Petite Core Ballet (Grades 2-3) (SP)	Tuesday
10:30AM	Mini Core Tap (Grades K-1) (SP)	Monday
10:45AM	Petite Core Tap (Grades 2-3) (SP)	Tuesday
11:00AM	Mini Pom (IP)	Monday
11:15AM	Petite Core Jazz (Grades 2-3) (SP)	Tuesday
11:30AM	Mini Hip Hop (IP)	Monday
11:45AM	Petite Pom (SG)	Tuesday
12 NOON	PreDance Ballet & Tap (SP)	Tuesday
12:15PM	Petite Hip Hop (SG)	Tuesday
12:30PM	Tumble Tots (SP)	Tuesday
12:45PM	Beginner Acro (SP)	Monday
1:00PM	Intermediate Acro (SP)	Tuesday
1:15PM	WeeDance	Wednesday
1:30PM	Intermediate Lyrical (SG)	Wednesday
1:45PM	PreDance 2 Ballet & Tap (SP)	Wednesday
2:00PM	Intermediate Hip Hop (SG)	Wednesday
2:15PM	Tumble Tots 2 (SP)	Wednesday
2:30PM	Intermediate Pom (SG)	Wednesday
2:45PM	Mini Core 2 Ballet & Tap (Grades K-1)	Thursday
3:00PM	Father/Daughter	
3:15PM	Musical Theatre (Intermediate) (SP)	Wednesday
3:30PM	Musical Theatre 2 (Mini & Petite) (SG)	Wednesday
3:45PM	All Musical theatre	ALL
4:00PM	Musical Theatre (Jr & Sr) (SG)	Tuesday
4:10PM	Legacy Select Group (SP)	Thursday
4:20PM	Advanced Acro (SP) Monday	Monday
4:30PM	Advanced Acro (SP Thursday)	Thursday
4:40PM	Sr. Core Ballet (SP)	Monday
4:50PM	Int & Jr. Ballet (Grades 6-7) Core (DC)	Monday

5:00PM	Sr. Core Tap (SP)	Monday
5:10PM	Int & Jr. Tap (Grades 6-7) Core (DC)	Monday
5:20PM	Sr. Core Jazz (SP)	Monday
5:30PM	Int & Jr. Jazz (Grades 6-7) Core (DC)	Monday
5:40PM	Sr (Grades 8-12) Lyrical/Contemporary (SP)	Monday
5:50PM	Jr. Lyrical/Contemporary (DC)	Monday
6:00PM	PrePointe (IP) & Pointe (IP)	Tuesday
6:10PM	Jr/Sr Hip Hop (SG)	Tuesday
6:20PM	Jr/Sr Pom (SG)	Tuesday
6:30PM	Jr/Sr Heels (SG)	Tuesday
6:40PM	Pictures are DONE!	